
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUNDAY WARM-UP

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD ATLANTA - BRASELTON, GA

ROUND 10 OF 11 - AUGUST 31-SEPTEMBER 2, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

ROCKSTAR SUZUKI SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  834.2911

2 J. Hacking  1134.3152

8 C. Peris  1134.5013

12 B. Attard  1434.5164

99 G. May  534.5425

15 S. Rapp  1534.5556

95 R. Hayden  1534.5857

361 M. Cardenas  1534.5918

79 B. Young  234.7199

157 C. Davies  634.72510

60 M. Beck  1634.73211

46 J. Herrin  734.73612

31 G. Carter  1134.77613

22 T. Hayden  1334.88414

907 B. Thompson  1134.98815

13 C. West  1035.01316

911 B. Fong  735.12917

69 D. Eslick  935.16018

481 R. Andrews  635.22019

45 L. Acree  535.28420

87 T. Knapp  435.56021

39 S. Fouchek  1235.60322

213 D. Anthony  635.60323

29 B. Long  1335.80124

28 N. Moore  1435.88125

900 R. Clay  635.97726

33 F. Amantini  436.15327

464 J. Day  436.17428

121 H. Mazzotta  1136.21929

488 C. Siglin  536.31030

42 C. Siebenhaar  1436.35631

103 E. Pinson  1036.56032

273 J. Lawrence  1236.62433

106 S. Ryan  336.73834

136 S. Salenius  1236.99735

771 J. Layman  537.25636

307 D. Parkerson  437.33137

81 C. Gittere  937.33738

250 A. Bell  1337.89439

211 R. Karimian  337.99740

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

60 M. Beck  1128.8641

2 J. Hacking  1028.9022

157 C. Davies  1228.9313

8 C. Peris  828.9324

46 J. Herrin  1228.9545

99 G. May  528.9666

22 T. Hayden  1328.9937

95 R. Hayden  1528.9998

69 D. Eslick  529.0169

12 B. Attard  1429.02110

79 B. Young  329.03011

4 J. Hayes  829.05812

13 C. West  429.09413

15 S. Rapp  1129.16514

39 S. Fouchek  1529.19815

361 M. Cardenas  1029.22016

31 G. Carter  729.25017

481 R. Andrews  829.25018

907 B. Thompson  529.30619

911 B. Fong  529.42220

213 D. Anthony  629.57621

45 L. Acree  529.64722

464 J. Day  229.65723

29 B. Long  1129.92624

121 H. Mazzotta  529.96325

87 T. Knapp  429.98426

488 C. Siglin  630.00627

28 N. Moore  1230.07428

106 S. Ryan  330.09229

307 D. Parkerson  330.09730

42 C. Siebenhaar  1330.16331

33 F. Amantini  530.24232

273 J. Lawrence  930.26133

900 R. Clay  1030.30434

81 C. Gittere  1330.32635

136 S. Salenius  530.36336

103 E. Pinson  1130.42637

211 R. Karimian  730.51038

771 J. Layman  430.85339

250 A. Bell  1131.05340

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

95 R. Hayden  1521.7471

4 J. Hayes  1521.7772

8 C. Peris  1221.9223

157 C. Davies  1421.9704

60 M. Beck  1621.9975

15 S. Rapp  1422.0096

2 J. Hacking  1222.0197

99 G. May  822.0588

361 M. Cardenas  1522.0599

13 C. West  922.07010

46 J. Herrin  1222.08711

79 B. Young  322.11012

907 B. Thompson  322.16713

22 T. Hayden  1022.16814

31 G. Carter  1122.17015

69 D. Eslick  422.18616

12 B. Attard  922.23717

39 S. Fouchek  1522.39818

481 R. Andrews  722.42519

911 B. Fong  622.43820

45 L. Acree  522.46921

213 D. Anthony  622.58722

464 J. Day  322.63223

87 T. Knapp  422.65724

488 C. Siglin  422.70425

28 N. Moore  722.78926

33 F. Amantini  422.92427

42 C. Siebenhaar  1422.95828

29 B. Long  1322.98729

121 H. Mazzotta  423.02130

273 J. Lawrence  223.02131

103 E. Pinson  1123.02232

106 S. Ryan  323.06833

900 R. Clay  623.10434

307 D. Parkerson  1123.27935

136 S. Salenius  423.38736

771 J. Layman  523.59337

81 C. Gittere  1323.77938

211 R. Karimian  1023.88439

250 A. Bell  1323.97240
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